
2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2A Form Teacher(s): Fadhilah Bte Ramli, JAMIE CHUA

PERIOD/TIME MON-ODD TUE-ODD WED-ODD THU-ODD FRI-ODD

1 MT SBB-G1 MA-G1,MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0730 - 0810 FLEX FADHILAH,NGOR SL,RASINA FLEX FR/ AS/ FTGP

ANG SK,DING 

NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE YC,LEONG 

MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,SUHAIL

A,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C03-02,C04-

01A,C04-01B

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 DT CCE MTL ENG MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0830 - 0910 JON LEE,LYNN

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG,SEOW YZ

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

DS1,DS2
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B

4 DT ENG MTL ENG ENG

0910 - 0950 JON LEE,LYNN
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DS1,DS2
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

5 DT ENG RECESS MTL RECESS

0950 - 1030 JON LEE,LYNN
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

DS1,DS2
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

6 PE RECESS MU RECESS SCI

1030 - 1110 DARREN-WM TAN YI LER
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

MU RM ALP RM,B01-10

7 PE GE-G2,GE-G3,MA-G1 ART MA MA

1110 - 1150 DARREN-WM
EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU 

SL,SUHAILA,WU MY
CANDY

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

B01-10 B01-10 B01-10

8 RECESS GE-G2,GE-G3,MA-G1 ART HI-G2,HI-G3,HUM-G1 MA

1150 - 1230
EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU 

SL,SUHAILA,WU MY
CANDY

DARRYLLL,EMBER,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

B01-10 B01-09 B01-10

9 SCI SCI PE HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 HCL

1230 - 1310
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON
DARREN-WM

CHERVONNE,DARRYLLL,EMBER,KHA

I,MASTURA, 
DING NI,ESTHER

B01-10,B04-01 ALP RM,B01-10

10 SCI SCI MA SCI

1310 - 1350
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

B01-10,B04-01 ALP RM,B01-10 B01-10 ALP RM,B01-10

11 MA SCI

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE FLEX
HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

B01-10 ALP RM,B01-10

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

ODD WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2A Form Teacher(s): Fadhilah Bte Ramli, JAMIE CHUA

PERIOD/TIME MON-EVEN TUE-EVEN WED-EVEN THU-EVEN FRI-EVEN (BL)
1 ENG

0730 - 0810 FLEX FLEX FLEX FR/ AS/ FTGP
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 MA CCE HI-G2,HI-G3,HUM-G1 MU ENG

0830 - 0910
HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG, SEOW YZ

DARRYLLL,EMBER,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY
TAN YI LER

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

B01-10 B01-09 MU RM

4 MA MTL ENG-G1,HI-G2,HI-G3 MU MA

0910 - 0950
HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

FAWZIE,PEARLYN,SEOW YZ,SI 

HUI,SUSANA,WU MY
TAN YI LER

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

B01-10
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
B01-09,B02-01 MU RM

5 ENG MTL-G2,MTL-G3 RECESS PE RECESS

0950 - 1030
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

DARREN-WM

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B

6 HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 RECESS MA PE SCI

1030 - 1110
CHERVONNE,DARRYLLL,EMBER,KHA

I,MASTURA, 

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA
DARREN-WM

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

B01-10

7 HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 DT MA RECESS MA

1110 - 1150
CHERVONNE,DARRYLLL,EMBER,KHA

I,MASTURA, 
JON LEE,LYNN

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DS1,DS2 B01-10

8 RECESS DT ENG ART MTL

1150 - 1230 JON LEE,LYNN
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA
CANDY

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

DS1,DS2

9 MTL PE ENG ENG-G1,GE-G2,GE-G3

1230 - 1310

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

DARREN-WM
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

EMBER,FAWZIE,JOANETTE,LIU 

SL,SUSANA,WU MY

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
B01-10,B04-01

10 MTL PE SCI ENG

1310 - 1350

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

DARREN-WM
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
ALP RM,B01-10

11 SCI

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE FLEX
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON
FLEX

ALP RM,B01-10

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

EVEN WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2B Form Teacher(s): Lim Tuan Ming Stephen, Wardah Umar Siraj Shar

PERIOD/TIME MON-ODD TUE-ODD WED-ODD THU-ODD FRI-ODD

1 MT SBB-G1 MA-G1,MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0730 - 0810 FLEX FADHILAH,NGOR SL,RASINA FLEX FR/ AS/ FTGP

ANG SK,DING 

NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE YC,LEONG 

MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,SUHAIL

A,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C03-02,C04-

01A,C04-01B

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 ART CCE MTL ENG MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0830 - 0910 TANG LT

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG,SEOW YZ

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B

4 MU ENG MTL ENG ENG

0910 - 0950 TAN YI LER
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

MU RM
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

5 MU ENG PE MTL RECESS

0950 - 1030 TAN YI LER
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA
GIDEON,SEE WL

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

MU RM
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

6 PE RECESS PE RECESS SCI

1030 - 1110 GIDEON,SEE WL GIDEON,SEE WL
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

ALP RM,B01-10

7 PE GE-G2,GE-G3,MA-G1 RECESS MA MA

1110 - 1150 GIDEON,SEE WL
EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU 

SL,SUHAILA,WU MY

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

B01-10 B01-10 B01-10

8 RECESS GE-G2,GE-G3,MA-G1 DT HI-G2,HI-G3,HUM-G1 MA

1150 - 1230
EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU 

SL,SUHAILA,WU MY
JON LEE,LYNN

EMBER,PEARLYN,SEOW YZ,SI 

HUI,WU MY

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

B01-10 DS1,DS2 B01-09 B01-10

9 SCI SCI DT HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 HCL

1230 - 1310
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON
JON LEE,LYNN

CHERVONNE,EMBER,KHAI,MASTUR

A, 
DING NI,ESTHER

B01-10,B04-01 ALP RM,B01-10 DS1,DS2

10 SCI SCI MA SCI

1310 - 1350
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

B01-10,B04-01 ALP RM,B01-10 B01-10 ALP RM,B01-10

11 MA SCI

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE FLEX
HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

B01-10 ALP RM,B01-10

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

ODD WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2B Form Teacher(s): Lim Tuan Ming Stephen, Wardah Umar Siraj Shar

PERIOD/TIME MON-EVEN TUE-EVEN WED-EVEN THU-EVEN FRI-EVEN (BL)
1 ENG

0730 - 0810 FLEX FLEX FLEX FR/ AS/ FTGP
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 MA CCE HI-G2,HI-G3,HUM-G1 PE ENG

0830 - 0910
HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG, SEOW YZ

EMBER,PEARLYN,SEOW YZ,SI 

HUI,WU MY
GIDEON,SEE WL

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

B01-10 B01-09

4 MA MTL ENG-G1,HI-G2,HI-G3 PE MA

0910 - 0950
HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

FAWZIE,PEARLYN,SEOW YZ,SI 

HUI,SUSANA,WU MY
GIDEON,SEE WL

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

B01-10
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
B01-09,B02-01

5 ENG MTL-G2,MTL-G3 RECESS RECESS RECESS

0950 - 1030
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B

6 HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 RECESS MA DT SCI

1030 - 1110
CHERVONNE,EMBER,KHAI,MASTUR

A, 

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA
JON LEE,LYNN

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

B01-10 DS1,DS2

7 HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 ART MA DT MA

1110 - 1150
CHERVONNE,EMBER,KHAI,MASTUR

A, 
TANG LT

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA
JON LEE,LYNN

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

B01-10 DS1,DS2

8 RECESS ART ENG DT MTL

1150 - 1230 TANG LT
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA
JON LEE,LYNN

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

DS1,DS2

9 MTL PE ENG ENG-G1,GE-G2,GE-G3

1230 - 1310

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

GIDEON,SEE WL
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

EMBER,FAWZIE,JOANETTE,LIU 

SL,SUSANA,WU MY

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
B01-10,B04-01

10 MTL MU SCI ENG

1310 - 1350

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

TAN YI LER
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
MU RM ALP RM,B01-10

11 SCI

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE FLEX
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON
FLEX

ALP RM,B01-10

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

EVEN WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2C Form Teacher(s): Nooraini Samat, Yap Wee Yong Simon

PERIOD/TIME MON-ODD TUE-ODD WED-ODD THU-ODD FRI-ODD

1 MT SBB-G1 MA-G1,MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0730 - 0810 FLEX FADHILAH,NGOR SL,RASINA FLEX FR/ AS/ FTGP

ANG SK,DING 

NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE YC,LEONG 

MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,SUHAIL

A,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C03-02,C04-

01A,C04-01B

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 PE CCE MTL ENG MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0830 - 0910 RIFFAII

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG,SEOW YZ

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B

4 PE ENG MTL ENG ENG

0910 - 0950 RIFFAII
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

5 RECESS ENG ART MTL RECESS

0950 - 1030
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA
CANDY,TANG LT

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

6 DT RECESS PE RECESS SCI

1030 - 1110 JON LEE,MOK CT RIFFAII
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

DS1,DS2 ALP RM,B01-10

7 DT GE-G2,GE-G3,MA-G1 RECESS MA MA

1110 - 1150 JON LEE,MOK CT
EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU 

SL,SUHAILA,WU MY

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DS1,DS2 B01-10 B01-10 B01-10

8 MU GE-G2,GE-G3,MA-G1 MU HI-G2,HI-G3,HUM-G1 MA

1150 - 1230 PHYLLIS,TAN YI LER
EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU 

SL,SUHAILA,WU MY
PHYLLIS,TAN YI LER

EMBER,PEARLYN,SEOW YZ,SI 

HUI,WU MY

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

MU RM B01-10 MU RM B01-09 B01-10

9 SCI SCI MU HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 HCL

1230 - 1310
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON
PHYLLIS,TAN YI LER

CHERVONNE,EMBER,KHAI,MASTUR

A, 
DING NI,ESTHER

B01-10,B04-01 ALP RM,B01-10 MU RM

10 SCI SCI MA SCI

1310 - 1350
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

B01-10,B04-01 ALP RM,B01-10 B01-10 ALP RM,B01-10

11 MA SCI

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE FLEX
HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

B01-10 ALP RM,B01-10

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

ODD WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2C Form Teacher(s): Nooraini Samat, Yap Wee Yong Simon

PERIOD/TIME MON-EVEN TUE-EVEN WED-EVEN THU-EVEN FRI-EVEN (BL)
1 ENG

0730 - 0810 FLEX FLEX FLEX FR/ AS/ FTGP
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 MA CCE HI-G2,HI-G3,HUM-G1 ART ENG

0830 - 0910
HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG, SEOW YZ

EMBER,PEARLYN,SEOW YZ,SI 

HUI,WU MY
CANDY,TANG LT

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

B01-10 B01-09

4 MA MTL ENG-G1,HI-G2,HI-G3 ART MA

0910 - 0950
HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

FAWZIE,PEARLYN,SEOW YZ,SI 

HUI,SUSANA,WU MY
CANDY,TANG LT

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

B01-10
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
B01-09,B02-01

5 ENG MTL-G2,MTL-G3 RECESS RECESS RECESS

0950 - 1030
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B

6 HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 PE MA SCI

1030 - 1110
CHERVONNE,EMBER,KHAI,MASTUR

A, 
RIFFAII

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA
FLEX

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

B01-10

7 HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 PE MA PE MA

1110 - 1150
CHERVONNE,EMBER,KHAI,MASTUR

A, 
RIFFAII

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA
RIFFAII

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

B01-10

8 RECESS RECESS ENG PE MTL

1150 - 1230
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA
RIFFAII

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

9 MTL DT ENG ENG-G1,GE-G2,GE-G3

1230 - 1310

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

JON LEE,MOK CT
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

EMBER,FAWZIE,JOANETTE,LIU 

SL,SUSANA,WU MY

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
DS1,DS2 B01-10,B04-01

10 MTL DT SCI ENG

1310 - 1350

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

JON LEE,MOK CT
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
DS1,DS2 ALP RM,B01-10

11 DT SCI

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE JON LEE,MOK CT
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON
FLEX

DS1,DS2 ALP RM,B01-10

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

EVEN WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2D Form Teacher(s): Loo Puay Ling, KANG YI LONG

PERIOD/TIME MON-ODD TUE-ODD WED-ODD THU-ODD FRI-ODD

1 MT SBB-G1 MA-G1,MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0730 - 0810 FLEX FADHILAH,NGOR SL,RASINA FLEX FR/ AS/ FTGP

ANG SK,DING 

NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE YC,LEONG 

MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,SUHAIL

A,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C03-02,C04-

01A,C04-01B

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 PE CCE MTL ENG MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0830 - 0910 KEN ONG,MUSTAFA

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG,SEOW YZ

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B

4 PE ENG MTL ENG ENG

0910 - 0950 KEN ONG,MUSTAFA
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

5 ART ENG DT MTL RECESS

0950 - 1030 LOO PL
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA
LYNN,MOK CT

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

DS1,DS2
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

6 ART RECESS DT RECESS SCI

1030 - 1110 LOO PL LYNN,MOK CT
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

DS1,DS2 ALP RM,B01-10

7 MU GE-G2,GE-G3,MA-G1 DT MA MA

1110 - 1150 TAN YI LER
EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU 

SL,SUHAILA,WU MY
LYNN,MOK CT

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

MU RM B01-10 DS1,DS2 B01-10 B01-10

8 RECESS GE-G2,GE-G3,MA-G1 RECESS HI-G2,HI-G3,HUM-G1 MA

1150 - 1230
EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU 

SL,SUHAILA,WU MY

EMBER,PEARLYN,SEOW YZ,SI 

HUI,WU MY

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

B01-10 B01-09 B01-10

9 SCI SCI HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 HCL

1230 - 1310
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON
FLEX

CHERVONNE,EMBER,KHAI,MASTUR

A, 
DING NI,ESTHER

B01-10,B04-01 ALP RM,B01-10

10 SCI SCI MA SCI

1310 - 1350
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

B01-10,B04-01 ALP RM,B01-10 B01-10 ALP RM,B01-10

11 PE MA SCI

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE KEN ONG,MUSTAFA
HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

B01-10 ALP RM,B01-10

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

ODD WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2D Form Teacher(s): Loo Puay Ling, KANG YI LONG

PERIOD/TIME MON-EVEN TUE-EVEN WED-EVEN THU-EVEN FRI-EVEN (BL)
1 ENG

0730 - 0810 FLEX FLEX FLEX FR/ AS/ FTGP
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 MA CCE HI-G2,HI-G3,HUM-G1 DT ENG

0830 - 0910
HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG, SEOW YZ

EMBER,PEARLYN,SEOW YZ,SI 

HUI,WU MY
LYNN,MOK CT

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

B01-10 B01-09 DS1,DS2

4 MA MTL ENG-G1,HI-G2,HI-G3 DT MA

0910 - 0950
HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

FAWZIE,PEARLYN,SEOW YZ,SI 

HUI,SUSANA,WU MY
LYNN,MOK CT

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

B01-10
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
B01-09,B02-01 DS1,DS2

5 ENG MTL-G2,MTL-G3 RECESS PE RECESS

0950 - 1030
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

KEN ONG,MUSTAFA

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B

6 HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 RECESS MA PE SCI

1030 - 1110
CHERVONNE,EMBER,KHAI,MASTUR

A, 

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA
KEN ONG,MUSTAFA

DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

B01-10

7 HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 MU MA ART MA

1110 - 1150
CHERVONNE,EMBER,KHAI,MASTUR

A, 
TAN YI LER

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA
LOO PL

HAFIZAH,JAMIE 

CHUA,JASMINE,JUDE,SUHAILA

MU RM B01-10

8 RECESS MU ENG RECESS MTL

1150 - 1230 TAN YI LER
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

MU RM

9 MTL PE ENG ENG-G1,GE-G2,GE-G3

1230 - 1310

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

KEN ONG,MUSTAFA
ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

EMBER,FAWZIE,JOANETTE,LIU 

SL,SUSANA,WU MY

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
B01-10,B04-01

10 MTL PE SCI ENG

1310 - 1350

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

KEN ONG,MUSTAFA
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON

ELIZABETH,HANNAH 

LAO,PHYLLIS,SUSANA

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
ALP RM,B01-10

11 SCI

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE FLEX
DARREN-JW,FONG PL, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,SIMON
FLEX

ALP RM,B01-10

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

EVEN WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2E Form Teacher(s): Gideon Loh, Hafizah Tan

PERIOD/TIME MON-ODD TUE-ODD WED-ODD THU-ODD FRI-ODD

1 MT SBB-G1 SCI MA-G1,MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0730 - 0810 FLEX FADHILAH,NGOR SL,RASINA

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

FR/ AS/ FTGP

ANG SK,DING 

NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE YC,LEONG 

MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,SUHAIL

A,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08
B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C03-02,C04-

01A,C04-01B

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 SCI CCE MTL MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0830 - 0910

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG,SEOW YZ

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

FLEX

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B

4 SCI PE MTL RECESS

0910 - 0950

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

GIDEON

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

FLEX

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

5 GE-G2,GE-G3,HUM-G1 PE RECESS MTL ENG

0950 - 1030
ABELYN,EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU SL,SI 

HUI,WU MY
GIDEON

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

C03-08,C02-06
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06

6 GE-G2,GE-G3,HUM-G1 ART ENG MU ENG

1030 - 1110
ABELYN,EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU SL,SI 

HUI,WU MY
CANDY

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH
TAN YI LER

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06 MU RM C03-08,C02-06

7 RECESS ART MA PE MA

1110 - 1150 CANDY
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ
GIDEON

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06

8 MA RECESS SCI RECESS MA

1150 - 1230
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08 C03-08,C02-06

9 ENG MA SCI DT HCL

1230 - 1310
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

LYNN,MOK CT DING NI,ESTHER

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08 DS1,DS2

10 ENG MA ENG-G1,HI-G2,HI-G3 DT

1310 - 1350
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

ABELYN,CHLOE,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY,ZAINAH
LYNN,MOK CT

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06 B01-09,C03-08,C02-06 DS1,DS2

11 SCI ENG-G1,HI-G2,HI-G3 DT

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

ABELYN,CHLOE,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY,ZAINAH
LYNN,MOK CT

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08 B01-09,C03-08,C02-06 DS1,DS2

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

ODD WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2E Form Teacher(s): Gideon Loh, Hafizah Tan

PERIOD/TIME MON-EVEN TUE-EVEN WED-EVEN THU-EVEN FRI-EVEN (BL)
1 SCI SCI

0730 - 0810 FLEX FLEX

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

FR/ AS/ FTGP

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 PE CCE PE HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 MA

0830 - 0910 GIDEON

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG, SEOW YZ

GIDEON
CHERVONNE,DEWI,ELIZABETH,KHAI,

MASTURA,SI HUI

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

C03-08,C02-06

4 PE MTL PE HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 MA

0910 - 0950 GIDEON

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

GIDEON
CHERVONNE,DEWI,ELIZABETH,KHAI,

MASTURA,SI HUI

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06

5 ART MTL-G2,MTL-G3 RECESS ENG ENG

0950 - 1030 CANDY

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B
C03-08,C02-06

6 RECESS RECESS DT ENG ENG

1030 - 1110 LYNN,MOK CT
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

DS1,DS2 C03-08,C02-06

7 MU HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 DT HI-G2,HI-G3,MA-G1 RECESS

1110 - 1150 TAN YI LER
CHERVONNE,DEWI,ELIZABETH,KHAI,

MASTURA,SI HUI
LYNN,MOK CT

ABELYN,ANG SK,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY

MU RM C03-08,C02-06 DS1,DS2 B01-09,C03-08

8 MU MA GE-G2,GE-G3,MA-G1 RECESS MTL

1150 - 1230 TAN YI LER
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

ABELYN,ANG 

SK,EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU SL,WU MY

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

MU RM C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06

9 MTL ENG SCI

1230 - 1310

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH
FLEX

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

10 MTL ENG MA

1310 - 1350

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ
FLEX

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06

11 MA SCI

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE FLEX
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

EVEN WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2F Form Teacher(s): Amanda De Souza, Maglina Bte Ismail

PERIOD/TIME MON-ODD TUE-ODD WED-ODD THU-ODD FRI-ODD

1 MT SBB-G1 SCI MA-G1,MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0730 - 0810 FLEX FADHILAH,NGOR SL,RASINA

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

FR/ AS/ FTGP

ANG SK,DING 

NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE YC,LEONG 

MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,SUHAIL

A,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08
B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C03-02,C04-

01A,C04-01B

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 SCI CCE MTL MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0830 - 0910

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG,SEOW YZ

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

FLEX

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B

4 SCI DT MTL RECESS

0910 - 0950

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

JON LEE,LYNN

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

FLEX

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08 DS1,DS2
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

5 GE-G2,GE-G3,HUM-G1 DT RECESS MTL ENG

0950 - 1030
ABELYN,EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU SL,SI 

HUI,WU MY
JON LEE,LYNN

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

C03-08,C02-06 DS1,DS2
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06

6 GE-G2,GE-G3,HUM-G1 PE ENG PE ENG

1030 - 1110
ABELYN,EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU SL,SI 

HUI,WU MY
TAY MT

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH
TAY MT

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06

7 RECESS PE MA PE MA

1110 - 1150 TAY MT
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ
TAY MT

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06

8 MA RECESS SCI RECESS MA

1150 - 1230
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08 C03-08,C02-06

9 ENG MA SCI ART HCL

1230 - 1310
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

CANDY DING NI,ESTHER

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

10 ENG MA ENG-G1,HI-G2,HI-G3 MU

1310 - 1350
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

ABELYN,CHLOE,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY,ZAINAH
PHYLLIS,TAN YI LER

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06 B01-09,C03-08,C02-06 MU RM

11 SCI ENG-G1,HI-G2,HI-G3 MU

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

ABELYN,CHLOE,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY,ZAINAH
PHYLLIS,TAN YI LER

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08 B01-09,C03-08,C02-06 MU RM

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

ODD WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2F Form Teacher(s): Amanda De Souza, Maglina Bte Ismail

PERIOD/TIME MON-EVEN TUE-EVEN WED-EVEN THU-EVEN FRI-EVEN (BL)
1 SCI SCI

0730 - 0810 FLEX FLEX

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

FR/ AS/ FTGP

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 DT CCE ART HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 MA

0830 - 0910 JON LEE,LYNN

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG, SEOW YZ

CANDY
CHERVONNE,DEWI,ELIZABETH,KHAI,

MASTURA,SI HUI

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

DS1,DS2 C03-08,C02-06

4 DT MTL ART HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 MA

0910 - 0950 JON LEE,LYNN

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

CANDY
CHERVONNE,DEWI,ELIZABETH,KHAI,

MASTURA,SI HUI

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

DS1,DS2
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06

5 DT MTL-G2,MTL-G3 PE ENG ENG

0950 - 1030 JON LEE,LYNN

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

TAY MT
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

DS1,DS2
B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B
C03-08,C02-06

6 PE RECESS RECESS ENG ENG

1030 - 1110 TAY MT
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

C03-08,C02-06

7 PE HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 MU HI-G2,HI-G3,MA-G1 RECESS

1110 - 1150 TAY MT
CHERVONNE,DEWI,ELIZABETH,KHAI,

MASTURA,SI HUI
PHYLLIS,TAN YI LER

ABELYN,ANG SK,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY

C03-08,C02-06 MU RM B01-09,C03-08

8 RECESS MA GE-G2,GE-G3,MA-G1 RECESS MTL

1150 - 1230
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

ABELYN,ANG 

SK,EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU SL,WU MY

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06

9 MTL ENG SCI

1230 - 1310

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH
FLEX

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

10 MTL ENG MA

1310 - 1350

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ
FLEX

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06

11 MA SCI

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE FLEX
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

EVEN WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2G Form Teacher(s): SEOW YONGZHI, MA FUNING

PERIOD/TIME MON-ODD TUE-ODD WED-ODD THU-ODD FRI-ODD

1 MT SBB-G1 SCI MA-G1,MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0730 - 0810 FLEX FADHILAH,NGOR SL,RASINA

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

FR/ AS/ FTGP

ANG SK,DING 

NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE YC,LEONG 

MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,SUHAIL

A,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08
B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C03-02,C04-

01A,C04-01B

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 SCI CCE MTL MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0830 - 0910

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG,SEOW YZ

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

FLEX

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B

4 SCI ART MTL RECESS

0910 - 0950

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

CANDY

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

FLEX

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

5 GE-G2,GE-G3,HUM-G1 ART RECESS MTL ENG

0950 - 1030
ABELYN,EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU SL,SI 

HUI,WU MY
CANDY

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

C03-08,C02-06
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06

6 GE-G2,GE-G3,HUM-G1 PE ENG RECESS ENG

1030 - 1110
ABELYN,EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU SL,SI 

HUI,WU MY
MUSTAFA

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06

7 RECESS PE MA DT MA

1110 - 1150 MUSTAFA
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ
JON LEE,LYNN

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

C03-08,C02-06 DS1,DS2 C03-08,C02-06

8 MA RECESS SCI DT MA

1150 - 1230
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

JON LEE,LYNN
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08 DS1,DS2 C03-08,C02-06

9 ENG MA SCI MU HCL

1230 - 1310
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

TAN YI LER DING NI,ESTHER

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08 MU RM

10 ENG MA ENG-G1,HI-G2,HI-G3 PE

1310 - 1350
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

ABELYN,CHLOE,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY,ZAINAH
MUSTAFA

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06 B01-09,C03-08,C02-06

11 SCI ENG-G1,HI-G2,HI-G3 PE

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

ABELYN,CHLOE,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY,ZAINAH
MUSTAFA

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08 B01-09,C03-08,C02-06

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

ODD WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2G Form Teacher(s): SEOW YONGZHI, MA FUNING

PERIOD/TIME MON-EVEN TUE-EVEN WED-EVEN THU-EVEN FRI-EVEN (BL)
1 SCI SCI

0730 - 0810 FLEX FLEX

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

FR/ AS/ FTGP

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/FTGP

3 MU CCE DT HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 MA

0830 - 0910 TAN YI LER

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG, SEOW YZ

JON LEE,LYNN
CHERVONNE,DEWI,ELIZABETH,KHAI,

MASTURA,SI HUI

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

MU RM DS1,DS2 C03-08,C02-06

4 MU MTL DT HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 MA

0910 - 0950 TAN YI LER

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

JON LEE,LYNN
CHERVONNE,DEWI,ELIZABETH,KHAI,

MASTURA,SI HUI

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

MU RM
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
DS1,DS2 C03-08,C02-06

5 PE MTL-G2,MTL-G3 DT ENG ENG

0950 - 1030 MUSTAFA

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

JON LEE,LYNN
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B
DS1,DS2 C03-08,C02-06

6 PE RECESS PE ENG ENG

1030 - 1110 MUSTAFA MUSTAFA
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

C03-08,C02-06

7 RECESS HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 RECESS HI-G2,HI-G3,MA-G1 RECESS

1110 - 1150
CHERVONNE,DEWI,ELIZABETH,KHAI,

MASTURA,SI HUI

ABELYN,ANG SK,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY

C03-08,C02-06 B01-09,C03-08

8 ART MA GE-G2,GE-G3,MA-G1 RECESS MTL

1150 - 1230 CANDY
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

ABELYN,ANG 

SK,EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU SL,WU MY

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06

9 MTL ENG SCI

1230 - 1310

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH
FLEX

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

10 MTL ENG MA

1310 - 1350

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ
FLEX

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06

11 MA SCI

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE FLEX
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

EVEN WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2H Form Teacher(s): Chantel Tan Yi Lin, Mok Chan Thong

PERIOD/TIME MON-ODD TUE-ODD WED-ODD THU-ODD FRI-ODD

1 MT SBB-G1 SCI MA-G1,MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0730 - 0810 FLEX FADHILAH,NGOR SL,RASINA

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

FR/ AS/ FTGP

ANG SK,DING 

NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE YC,LEONG 

MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,SUHAIL

A,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08
B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C03-02,C04-

01A,C04-01B

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 SCI CCE MTL MTL-G2,MTL-G3

0830 - 0910

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG,SEOW YZ

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

FLEX

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B

4 SCI PE MTL RECESS

0910 - 0950

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

DARREN-WM,SEE WL

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

FLEX

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B

5 GE-G2,GE-G3,HUM-G1 PE RECESS MTL ENG

0950 - 1030
ABELYN,EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU SL,SI 

HUI,WU MY
DARREN-WM,SEE WL

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

C03-08,C02-06
B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06

6 GE-G2,GE-G3,HUM-G1 RECESS ENG RECESS ENG

1030 - 1110
ABELYN,EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU SL,SI 

HUI,WU MY

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06

7 RECESS DT MA MU MA

1110 - 1150 LYNN,MOK CT
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ
TAN YI LER

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

DS1,DS2 C03-08,C02-06 MU RM C03-08,C02-06

8 MA DT SCI PE MA

1150 - 1230
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ
LYNN,MOK CT

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

DARREN-WM,SEE WL
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

C03-08,C02-06 DS1,DS2 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08 C03-08,C02-06

9 ENG MA SCI PE HCL

1230 - 1310
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

DARREN-WM,SEE WL DING NI,ESTHER

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

10 ENG MA ENG-G1,HI-G2,HI-G3 ART

1310 - 1350
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

ABELYN,CHLOE,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY,ZAINAH
TANG LT

C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06 B01-09,C03-08,C02-06

11 SCI ENG-G1,HI-G2,HI-G3 ART

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

ABELYN,CHLOE,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY,ZAINAH
TANG LT

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08 B01-09,C03-08,C02-06

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

ODD WEEK



2026_SEM1_FINAL_Term 2

Class: 2H Form Teacher(s): Chantel Tan Yi Lin, Mok Chan Thong

PERIOD/TIME MON-EVEN TUE-EVEN WED-EVEN THU-EVEN FRI-EVEN (BL)
1 SCI SCI

0730 - 0810 FLEX FLEX

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

FR/ AS/ FTGP

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

2

0810 - 0830 FR/ TSC CCE S1, 2 & 3 FR/ TSC FR/ AS/ FTGP FR/ FTGP

3 PE CCE MU HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 MA

0830 - 0910 DARREN-WM,SEE WL

AMANDA D,ANG 

SK,CHANTEL,FADHILAH,GIDEON,HA

FIZAH,JAMIE CHUA,LOO PL,MA 

FUNING,MAGLINA,MOK 

CT,NOORAINI,SIMON,STEPHEN,WA

RDAH,YI LONG, SEOW YZ

TAN YI LER
CHERVONNE,DEWI,ELIZABETH,KHAI,

MASTURA,SI HUI

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

MU RM C03-08,C02-06

4 PE MTL MU HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 MA

0910 - 0950 DARREN-WM,SEE WL

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

TAN YI LER
CHERVONNE,DEWI,ELIZABETH,KHAI,

MASTURA,SI HUI

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
MU RM C03-08,C02-06

5 RECESS MTL-G2,MTL-G3 PE ENG ENG

0950 - 1030

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,NGOR 

SL,RASINA,ROHANI,SENTHIL,USHA,

WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

DARREN-WM,SEE WL
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

B01-03,B01-04,B01-10,C04-01A,C04-

01B
C03-08,C02-06

6 DT RECESS ART ENG ENG

1030 - 1110 LYNN,MOK CT TANG LT
ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

DS1,DS2 C03-08,C02-06

7 DT HUM-G1,LI-G2,LI-G3 RECESS HI-G2,HI-G3,MA-G1 RECESS

1110 - 1150 LYNN,MOK CT
CHERVONNE,DEWI,ELIZABETH,KHAI,

MASTURA,SI HUI

ABELYN,ANG SK,PEARLYN,SEOW 

YZ,SI HUI,WU MY

DS1,DS2 C03-08,C02-06 B01-09,C03-08

8 DT MA GE-G2,GE-G3,MA-G1 RECESS MTL

1150 - 1230 LYNN,MOK CT
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

ABELYN,ANG 

SK,EMBER,JOANETTE,LIU SL,WU MY

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

DS1,DS2 C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06

9 MTL ENG SCI

1230 - 1310

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH
FLEX

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

10 MTL ENG MA

1310 - 1350

DING NI,ESTHER,FADHILAH,LEE 

YC,LEONG MY,MA FUNING,MENG 

XIN,NGOR 

SL,NOORAINI,RASINA,ROHANI,SENT

HIL,USHA,WANG HL,ZHENG XJ

ANDY,CHANTEL,CHLOE,KHAI,PHYLLI

S,WARDAH

AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ
FLEX

B01-03,B01-04,B01-08A,B01-10,C04-

01A,C04-01B
C03-08,C02-06 C03-08,C02-06

11 MA SCI

1350 - 1430 FTGP/ CCE FLEX
AMANDA D,ANG SK,ESTHER 

TEO,VASUGHI,YEO LS,YONG JJ

FONG PL,FOO SK,HANNAH LAO, 

JOHARA,KERENSA,LALITHA,STEPHE

N

C03-08,C02-06 ALP RM,C02-06,C03-08

12

1430 - 1500

13

1500 - 1540

EVEN WEEK


